
82nd Airborne Division Association 
Washington DC Chapter 

2023 Event Schedule 

o Saturday, January 21  Wreaths Across America  retrieval  and  clean- u p   day   in  Arlington National Cemetery 
with DC Chapter lunch/brunch at the Celtic House Irish Resturant.

o Saturday, February 25 Chapter Meeting at The Celtic House Restaurant in Arlington, VA

o Saturday, March 25 Chapter Meeting at Honor Brewery in Chantilly, VA (pre-convention)

o Saturday, April 22  Chapter Meeting at the Celtic House Restaurant in Arlington, VA

o May 22-May 25  All American Week at Ft. Bragg, N.C.  More info at: www.82ndairborneassociation.org

o Monday, May 29  National  Memorial  Day  Parade   (Jeep in Parade w/Chapter Participation) (TBC)

o Tuesday, June 6th  Honor Flight Chapter Participation – Chicago Honor Flight (TBC)

o Saturday, July 23   Chapter Meeting at Honor Brewing or The Celtic House in Arlington, VA.

o August  8-12   The 77th Annual 82nd ABN DIV Association Convention in Washington, DC

o Wednesday, August 16  National Airborne Day with Chapter Wreath Placement at the Tomb of
The Unknown Soldier and/or 82D Airborne Division Marker at 11:00 Hrs.

o Saturday, October  7     Chapter Meeting and Army Ten   Miler  Team  Social at the Celtic House Restaurant

o Sunday, October 8    DC Chapter Team Participation in the running of the Army Ten Miler and Chapter Bag 
Check Volunteers report to the Pentagon

o Thursday, November   9      Chapter Hospitality Suite Opens for Veterans Day Activities at the Sheraton 
Pentagon City Hotel.

o Friday, November 10 Tomb of the Unknown Soldier Wreath & 82D Airborne Unit Wreaths in ANC

o Saturday, November 11 Veterans Day Wreath Presentations in Washington, DC

o Sunday, November 13  Military Appreciation Day at Bear Chase Brewery in Bluemont, Virginia (TBC)

o Saturday, December 2  DC Chapter Christmas Luncheon at Sequoia in Georgetown 

o Saturday, December 16   National  Wreaths  Across  America Day  chapter participation (TBC)

Airborne All The Way! 
        We are a Fraternity of Paratroopers from Every Generation 

 www.dcairborne.org 

www.82ndairborneassociation.org
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	o Sunday, June 6th Honor Flight Chapter Participation – Chicago Honor Flight (TBD COVID)
	o Friday, July 9th Col Jim Riffe’s 100th Birthday Celebration Drive-By or Lunch (TBD COVID)
	o Monday, August 16th National Airborne Day with Chapter Wreath Placement at the Tomb of The Unknown Soldier and 82D Airborne Division Marker at 11:00 Hrs. Lunch TBD
	o Tuesday, November 9th Tomb of the Unknown Soldier Wreath TBD and TBD Wreaths in Arlington.




